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2BNG1 Semester 1 - AY25/26
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Time 20/10/2025 21/10/2025 22/10/2025 23/10/2025 24/10/2025
9.00 MY129 LT2 NU2206 NU2206 NU2206
Applied Health II Applied Health Il Applied Health I
Meet Year Lead
\U2206 MY129 LT2 MY129 LT2 MY129 LT2 NU2206
10.00 Introduction to Applied Health 11
Applied Health 11 MY129 LT2
NU2307
Clinical Practice
3&4
11.00 NU2200
Health & Applied
NU2200 NU2200 NU2200 Biosciences 2
Heaflth & Applied Heaflth & Applied Hea.lth & Applied e
Biosciences 2 Biosciences 2 Biosciences 2
12.00
MY243 LT MY243 LT MY243 LT
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
NU2200
Health & Applied
Biosciences 2
17.00

MY243 LT

18.00




Health & Applied
Biosciences 2

Online - Pre-Recorded

Health & Applied
Biosciences 2

MY243 LT

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
27/10/2025 28/10/2025 29/10/2025 30/10/2025 31/10/2025
NU2206 NU2206
Applied Health 11 Applied Health 11
MY129 LT2 MY129 LT2
NU2200
Health & Applied
NU2200 NU2200 et

MY243 LT

NU2200
Health & Applied
Biosciences 2

MY243 LT

NU2206
Applied Health Il

MY243 LT




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

03/11/2025

04/11/2025

05/11/2025

18.00

06/11/2025

07/11/2025




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10/11/2025

11/11/2025

12/11/2025

13/11/2025

14/11/2025




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17/11/2025

18/11/2025

19/11/2025

20/11/2025

21/11/2025




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

24/11/2025

25/11/2025

26/11/2025

27/11/2025

28/11/2025
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